
ASOM Quarter Final
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Eadaoin MCCAVANA
GEN
Circuit : D:Women Quarter Final 1
Distance : 1900m
Temps : 0:10:12 (5'22"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tille DE SMUL 0:08:11
2. Claudia ROOMAN 0:08:29
3. Wing MAN 0:08:39

1. 35 00:00:41 89m 7'41"/km
2. 77 00:00:31 00:01:12 54m 9'34"/km
3. 103 00:01:04 00:02:16 143m 7'28"/km
4. 68 00:00:29 00:02:45 76m 6'22"/km
5. 46 00:00:27 00:03:12 93m 4'50"/km
6. 69 00:01:01 00:04:13 173m 5'53"/km
7. 75 00:00:26 00:04:39 27m 16'03"/km
8. 48 00:00:28 00:05:07 57m 8'11"/km
9. 49 00:00:30 00:05:37 76m 6'35"/km

10. 50 00:00:19 00:05:56 42m 7'32"/km
11. 53 00:01:30 00:07:26 275m 5'27"/km
12. 71 00:00:30 00:07:56 44m 11'22"/km
13. 76 00:01:42 00:09:38 93m 18'17"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:10:12 125m 4'32"/km
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